Upper Redesdale Show 2014

A ‘quality’ field of runners turned up from the four corners of the county and Scotland for the annual

fell race at ‘Rochester Show’. The three and half mile race is deceptively tough, climbing from the

Show field up through the woods to Ridley Crag, back down again then another steep climb followed
by a fast run home. The ‘youths’ and ‘juniors’ did variations of the senior course but all agreed ‘it
was hard’!

The Senior race was won by Kenny WHITEFORD of Peebles who having collected his prize money and
trophy then set off home on his bike! It was another fantastic day out at a great traditional show

with lots of things to do and see, well worth the trip.

Mike Telfer
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Upper Redesdale Show 2014

Senior Men
Kenny Whiteford
Mike Telfer

Will Lawrence
Nick Winslow
Simon McCuiry
Ray Gray

Senior Women
Emma Lawrence
Youth Boys (U16)
Oliver Telfer

Youth Girls (U16)

Kay Errington

25:56

27:00

29:00

36:00

24:00

24:30

Junior Boys (U13)

Finlay Telfer
Layton Murray
Max Curchyard

Junior Girls (U13)
Lauren Brown

Rebbecca MacKay
Rachel MacKay



