## Upper Redesdale Show 2014

A 'quality' field of runners turned up from the four corners of the county and Scotland for the annual fell race at 'Rochester Show'. The three and half mile race is deceptively tough, climbing from the Show field up through the woods to Ridley Crag, back down again then another steep climb followed by a fast run home. The 'youths' and 'juniors' did variations of the senior course but all agreed 'it was hard'!

The Senior race was won by Kenny WHITEFORD of Peebles who having collected his prize money and trophy then set off home on his bike! It was another fantastic day out at a great traditional show with lots of things to do and see, well worth the trip.

Junior Boys (U13)

Mike Telfer

## Upper Redesdale Show 2014

Senior M	en
----------	----

1	Kenny Whiteford	25:56	1	Finlay Telfer
2	Mike Telfer	27:00	2	Layton Murray
3	Will Lawrence	29:00	3	Max Curchyard
4	Nick Winslow			
5	Simon McCuiry			Junior Girls (U13)
6	Ray Gray			
			1	Lauren Brown
	Senior Women		2	Rebbecca MacKay
			3	Rachel MacKay
1	Emma Lawrence	36:00		
	Youth Boys (U16)			
		24.00		
1	Oliver Telfer	24:00		
	Youth Girls (U16)			
1	Kay Errington	24:30		
-	,			